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| Place|Attaquants Défenseurs | Ind. I PM Pcn
1 1014655 BURGUN Rémi Midi-Pyréné: 1014267 IACUZZO Eric Midi-Pyrénée: 1014777 FOCH BARREAU Boris Midi 1018176 ALBA Philippe Midi-Pyrénée: 24 190,396 3000 25
2 1012935 DUFOUR Bernard Ain 01 3C 2007212 GLAUSER Sandrine Ain 01: 1009698 MAGDELAINE Alain Ain 01 { 1005827 ZITO Henri-Pierre Ain 01 3T 24 166,532 2500 20
3 1008709 BOYER Francis Centre 09 2° 1016746 CHAUVELIN Norbert Centre 1020984 BOUTOILLE Daniel Centre z 1008813 MARTINAIS Pascal Centre z 24 151,949 2100 16
4 1001548 GIRARDON Christian lle de 1003593 CZAJA Jean lle de France 0 1004215 WACHSBERGER Eric lle de 1027803 WACHSBERGER Mathias Il 24 130,525 1900 14
5 1017209 CHAUMUZEAU Thomas Bre 1013308 BECAM Christophe Bretagnt 2008165 CAER Nathalie Bretagne 04 1017211 GEORGEAIS Emmanuel Bre 24 98,049 1800 13
6 1010104 BRAQUE Patrick Lyonnais 0 1005384 JACQUET Etienne Lyonnais 1011959 JOUBERT Jérémy Lyonnais 1017105 FAUVERNIER Mathieu Lyon 25 73,330 1700 12
7 1027381 BLANCHARD Dominique Lo 1023206 GRASSELLI Jean-Marc Lorr 2009123 MOREAU Léa Lorraine 13 3° 1027383 CESTER Michel Lorraine 21 20 68,609 1600 11
8 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franct 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche- 1014527 SPRICH Jean-Louis Franche 2002984 VERDOT Sophie Franche-C' 25 62,527 1500 10
9 1027668 GUIDICELLI Jean Var Cote r 1007233 DAGAND Alain Var Cote d'’A 1017021 LOPEZ Gérard Var Cote d'’A 1001880 TOMASZCZYK René Var C¢ 22 54,004 1500 10
10 1002594 ARNOULD Daniel Seine et N 1004408 CHARTIER Lucien Seine et 1005426 LAIGLEHOUX Philippe Seint 1021692 BOURDILLAT Bernard Seine 25 48,413 1400 9
11 1017466 GALOIX Grégory Midi-Pyrén 1019904 RAZAFIMANANTSOA Brunc 1022772 FRANCOIS Pierre Midi-Pyré 1012994 CHAUVIN Joél Midi-Pyrénée 25 48,369 1300 8
12 1001096 GUELMANE Ahmed Bourgo 1002190 DESBROSSE Daniel Bourgc 1002774 CHEVALIER Marius Bourgo¢ 1003626 TATREAUX Jean-Paul Bourt 25 -4,648 1200 7
13 1012020 BRIQUET Alain Loire Forez 1017071 DELOSSEDAT Jean Loire F 1011935 ROLLERY Michel Loire Fore 2007860 FAURE Danielle Loire Forez 22 -9,644 1200 7
14 1009215 JACQUINET Norbert Lorrain 1005686 SUTTER Laurent Lorraine 11 2007312 SALMON Laurence Lorraine 1022950 RENAUD Josselin Lorraine z 25 47,372 800 3
15 1001862 MENDEZ Jean-Pierre Haute 2005971 MINICONI Marie-Jeanne Ha 1001839 BERTRAND Michel Haute C 2005867 RAMA Alexia Haute Corse 0 24 35,482 800 3
16 1016689 DUPIC Alain Allier 01 3P 1022053 SPAGNOLO Thierry Allier 01 1016370 GUIGNARD Yves Allier 01 3 1008000 AUGER Patrick Allier 01 2T 25 33,214 800 3
17 2009426 VAILLANT Dominique Chare 1021506 VERGNOL Jean-Jacques Ct 1011997 BENATHAN Bernard Charer 1018776 ROBERT André Charentes 1 25 31,926 800 3
18 1019488 KERLAOUEZO Yves Allier 1 2006338 KERLAOUEZO Jocelyne Alli 1002754 ROBERT Patrice Allier 14 3C 2003405 BELTRI Nadege Allier 14 3T 24 27,578 700 2
19 1001416 JULIA Pascal Midi-Pyrénées 1003480 DARLAY Christian Midi-Pyré 1005100 ANDURAND Eric Midi-Pyrén 2001178 MARAVAL Francoise Midi-P' 23 27,049 700 2
20 2002228 IZABELLE Florence Niévre Y 1001611 IZABELLE Stéphane Nievre 1004494 BONNET Gérard Niévre Yor 1003878 GIORDANO Patrick Nievre ¥ 25 25,553 700 2
21 1022301 EURIN Patrick Nord Pas de ' 1007171 DESREUMAUX Bernard Nor 1023248 PARSY Hervé Nord Pas de ¢ 1002057 VANDAELE Jean-Michel No 23 22,673 700 2
22 1003387 FORMET Pierre Languedoc 2007032 LAFONT Rebecca Languedc 1021877 TOMAS Eric Languedoc Rot 1016199 GHIGLIONDA Jacky Langue 25 6,976 700 2
23 1001832 BOUCHAREL Sébastien Lim 1022923 BRETTE Mickaél Limousin 1 1022930 MICHEL Laurent Limousin 1 1012119 SOLMONT Joél Limousin 13 23 4,960 700 2
24 1009838 DORNIER Sébastien Savoie 1014211 DELUCINGE Philippe Savoir 1016113 DECARROUX Roland Savoi 1009843 REVIRON Bruno Savoie Mol 25 -0,886 700 2
25 1005801 CARADEC Thierry Centre 0¢ 1022233 CASIEZ Pascal Centre 09 3¢ 1012650 BOUREAUD Alain Centre 0¢ 1001191 BOUDRY Thierry Centre 09 25 -5,362 700 2
26 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche-Conr 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-C 1002461 SANDOZ Bernard Franche-C 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche-( 25 -14,861 700 2
27 2005854 WARCHOL lIsabelle Nord P¢ 2008891 SCHRYVE Nelly Nord Pas d 1008412 BRIATTE Pierre-Louis Nord 1020454 CHOQUART Josselin Nord F 25 -15,953 600 1
28 2002429 MATHIEU Bernadette Limou 1003445 DINTRAS Pascal Limousin 1 2004509 MUSSARD Sylvie Limousin : 1021505 FOURNIER Roland Limousir 25 -20,810 600 1
29 1009886 RODRIGUEZ Vincent Val d'4 1007552 CRANCE Jean-Francois Val 1015597 BURON Jean-Marc Val d'Ad 1005895 CASTETS Robert Val d'‘Adot 25 -22,138 600 1
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2006238
1008963
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1023124
1023239
1014559
1009062
1007602
1010714
2003634
1005936
1022136
1005087
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1014787
1002082
1002352
1013957
1020120
1005299
1002365
2007796
1002764
1004137
1019892
1022604
1002168
1012497
2003059
2008084

MARCHAND Joél Sarthe Ma
GUERS Denis Savoie Mont-
HENNEBERT Laurent Nord
GREGOIRE Philippe Centre
NAVIAUX Thierry Midi-Pyrén
BESANCON Simon Franche
GIRAUD Lysette Lyonnais 1!
JAYR Philippe Ain 04 3P

SAADOUNE Jamal Charent¢
LELIEVRE Pascal Normandi
VEDEL Eric Loire Océan 03
MOREAU Stéphane 01 Ain (
BEREL Philippe Languedoc
OSMAN Cyril Vaucluse 01 4
VALETTE Jean-Michel Dromr
MONIN Isabelle Bourgogne :
BALOGE Mickaél Charentes
FABIEN Gilles Loire Océan :
BERNARD Eric Vaucluse 02
CANSIER Christophe Aquita
RICHARD Julien lle de Frant
GABASTON Gérard Aquitair
FRANCOVIC Richard Nievre
NAMBOTIN Philippe Franchi
ANTHIERENS Patrick Picarc
FHAL Jacques lle de France
MORIN Pierre Bourgogne 04
DRON Cécile Bretagne 03 4
PITELET Paul Var Cote d'Az
GROLLIER Thierry Poitou Al
PETIT Eric Centre 33 2C

NOUAILLE Régis Loire Fore
MAILLE Benoit Loire Océan
DUJARDIN Franck Normanc
MARTEL Marina Languedoc
SAMSON Anne-Marie Corse

2004081
1017113
1020540
1014539
1022441
1003232
2001043
1015942
1022515
1017508
1002630
1002107
1004426
1007950
1006526
1027556
2003541
1014323
1002709
1010223
1001547
1005846
1004686
2006193
1005984
2008140
1011420
2005721
1022860
2008701
1006739
1027485
1022957
1014669
1007990
1018687

MARCHAND Nadine Sarthe
LOCATELLI Patrice Savoie |
GUFFROY Jean-Michel Nort
CHAUCOT Christophe Centi
RIEUTORD Michel Midi-Pyré
ZELLER Michel Franche-Col
BEAL Michéle Lyonnais 15 2
CURT Michel Ain 06 3P

COMBRET Pascal Charente
ANDREU Pascal Normandie
CHARRIER Patrice Loire Oc
CARRON Frangois Ain 07 4t
MALACHANNE André Langt
GOUDON Pierre Vaucluse 0
GEMBERLE Jean-Pierre Dr¢
TESTARD Michel Bourgogn«
GILLES Yvette Charentes 1¢
CHATELIER Sébastien Loire
COMMERE Didier Vaucluse
CHAUVET Alex Aquitaine 21
LEFEVRE Alexandre lle de F
BANQUET Pascal Aquitaine
MINEL Joél Niévre Yonne 0%
GARNIER lIsabelle Franche-
MATUSZCZAK Laurent Pica
PIERRE Florence lle de Frar
MORIN Anthony Bourgogne
LAMOTHE Karine Bretagne
BROCCO Jean-Michel Var C
BECKER Corinne Poitou Anj
COUDRAY Francis Centre 3
MASCLAUX Sébastien Loire
LIAIGRE Christian Loire Océ
MARGERIE Maurice Normai
GERMAIN Thomas Languec
CACAVELLI Michel Corse di

1017643
2006911
2002785
2009545
1023077
1001144
2007324
1004668
2006019
1012413
1008691
2001082
1012742
1003934
1018333
1004624
1018486
2008773
1002137
1018395
1020192
1005845
2007954
1005332
1022172
1020460
1023444
2006918
1003549
2006781
1020155
1027515
1020962
1006528
2008482
1018686

BECHIS Michel Sarthe Maye
GOUERAND Monique Savoi
CALABER Suzanne Nord P&
CARLHIAN Eliza Centre 12 «
LAFAGE Christian Midi-Pyré
BENAND Gaston Franche-C
MAUGAIN Christine Lyonnai
DARNAND Alain Ain 04 3C
VERGNAUD Laurence Char
SAINLOT Jean-Louis Norma
JOUINEAU Jean-Louis Loire
MARIN Yvonne Ain 03 2T
FAURE Jean-Pierre Languel
MARQUANT Yves Vaucluse
MARTIN Jean-Paul Dréme £
TESTARD Philippe Bourgog
EGRON Emmanuel Charent
GOROCHOV Catherine Loir
UGHETTO Gérard Vaucluse
DROUET Pierre Aquitaine 1:
LEQUEUX Pascal lle de Fral
HOSTEINS Joél Aquitaine O
LOISY Nicole Niévre Yonne
DALLOZ Tony Franche-Comr
LESOBRE Jean-Marie Picar
GALINAT Laurent lle de Frai
BOURGEON Jean-Frangois
LE DOZE Karine Bretagne 0
CHAUVET André Var Céte ¢
HENRIET Christiane Poitou .
GUILLET Daniel Centre 33 4
FLAUDIAS Philippe Loire Fo
BEAUGET Patrick Loire Océ
LETELLIER Philippe Normai
INFORTUNIO Sandrine Lang
GENDRE Daniel Corse du S

1017793
1014704
1013334
1027737
1023631
1014848
1022754
1012945
1022514
1022160
1001644
1003003
2002378
1006647
1023140
1013174
2001582
1020724
1017691
1020206
2009059
1001463
1017286
1014950
1019070
1011533
1001589
1017907
2003489
1017820
1020156
2009452
1011134
1003487
2002421
1023555

LALLIER Raynald Sarthe Me
GIROUD-GARAMPON Micht
DELABRE Maurice Nord Pa:
CHAUCOT Florian Centre 1:
EMANUELLI Pierre Midi-Pyr
THOUVENIN Pierre Franche
HAITAYAN Daniel Lyonnais
PERRIN Maurice Ain 06 3C
BALLET Pascal Charentes 2
JOBERT Jean-Pierre Norma
BILLON Joél Loire Océan 02
NIOGRET Philippe Ain 07 2t
COZZOLINO Monique Langt
MAZEL Jean-Paul Vaucluse
MAZOYER Michel Dréme Ar
FERNANDEZ Marc Bourgog
EGRON Stéphanie Charente
LAURENT Thierry Loire Océ
RIGNOLS Philippe Vaucluse
LOURTET Jean-Bernard Aq
VINCENT Sophie lle de Frar
MARTY Alain Aquitaine 03 3
GUILLOT Michel Niévre Yon
DALLOZ William Franche-Cc
PLAISANT Georges Picardie
DERAULE Steve lle de Fran
GUILLEMIN Bernard Bourgo
LOUBOUTIN Alain Bretagne
CHAUVET Marie-José Var C
HENRIET Jean-Pol Poitou A
HERLUISON-BOUNHOURE
GUILBAUT Catherine Loire f
LAMY Claude Loire Océan Q
HAMON Jean-Claude Normg
RICHE Delphine Languedoc
BESANCON Pascal Corse d
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-22,389
-26,550
-32,422
-36,290
-37,009
-39,141
-41,174
-42,737
-59,216
-62,916
-15,987
-16,559
-16,912
-17,185
-17,710
-18,963
-19,650
-19,739
-21,075
-22,317
-26,858
-26,958
-28,335
-28,782
-31,194
-34,261
-36,684
-40,815
-41,848
-46,040
-57,446
-60,862
-69,562
-70,411
-98,179
-127,807
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